Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name

Dipangkar Sarkar

M shariyar
Rafi vai

Sujon

April-2023

Generate time 2023-04-23 00:36:34 (BST)

Vai-Brothers

Summary

Month Summary

5,833.00
0.00
125.00
46.66
5,833.00
5,758.00
1,050.00
-1,125.00
Memebers Summary
M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
24.00 1,119.94 2,304.00 262.50 1,382.44
37.00 1,726.57 1,037.00 262.50 1,989.07
30.00 1,399.92 1,112.00 262.50 1,662.42
34.00 1,586.58 1,305.00 262.50 1,849.08
Members
Name Join date
Dipangkar Sarkar 2023-03-31

M shariyar 2023-03-31

Due

921.56

-952.07

-550.42

-544.08



Rafi vai 2023-03-31

Sujon 2023-03-31
Name Amount
Dipangkar Sarkar 2304
Rafi vai 1112
M shariyar 1037
Sujon 1305
Total 5758

Name Date Product Amount
Dipangkar Sarkar 2023-04-23 March 31, 2023 er Bajar 1160
Sujon 2023-04-20 meal charge ( before Eid) 200
M shariyar 2023-04-19 7,7 65
Sujon 2023-04-19 V0, UV, TV 00777 240
M shariyar 2023-04-17 ifter item, chini, vendi 100
Dipangkar Sarkar 2023-04-15 Yeetlartddddds 100
Dipangkar Sarkar 2023-04-15 dim,derosh 42
M shariyar 2023-04-15 ?7?7? 100
Sujon 2023-04-15 N 25
Dipangkar Sarkar 2023-04-14 772 22
Rafi va 2023-04-14 20,7777 200
Sujon 2023-04-14 lifter Item 90
Dipangkar Sarkar 2023-04-13 777 10
Sujon 2023-04-13 iftar Item , chini 120
M shariyar 2023-04-12 7,7 52

Sujon 2023-04-12 IFTAR Items 100



Dipangkar Sarkar
Dipangkar Sarkar
M shariyar

M shariyar

Sujon

Dipangkar Sarkar
Dipangkar Sarkar
Rafi vai
Dipangkar Sarkar
Rafi vai

Rafi vai
Dipangkar Sarkar
Rafi vai

Rafi vai

M shariyar

Sujon

Dipangkar Sarkar
Dipangkar Sarkar
M shariyar

Sujon

Dipangkar Sarkar
Rafi vai

M shariyar

M shariyar

Sujon

Dipangkar Sarkar

2023-04-11

2023-04-11

2023-04-11

2023-04-10

2023-04-10

2023-04-09

2023-04-09

2023-04-09

2023-04-08

2023-04-08

2023-04-07

2023-04-06

2023-04-06

2023-04-05

2023-04-05

2023-04-05

2023-04-04

2023-04-04

2023-04-04

2023-04-04

2023-04-03

2023-04-03

2023-04-02

2023-04-02

2023-04-02

2023-04-01

lobon,mosur dal,rosun,jira

chola, peyaj, alu,morich,lau,tormuj
ifter item

iftar item & tomato

peyaj, misti kumra, begun 1 pc
iftar item

dim 2 pc, kachamorich
dim, misti kumra
tomato, muri, iftar items
morich, peyaj

vendi

777?

lifter Items

iftar items
dm2ta
??7??, vendi

IFTARITEMS

Total

Meal Purchase

100

150

450

90

300

100

80

100

243

157

120

32

200

100

120

50

30

50

100

30

200

100

22

85

150

5833



Name
Sujon

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name
Sujon

Rafi vai

M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name

Sujon

Name

Sujon

Name
Sujon

M shariyar

Name
Sujon

M shariyar

Name
Sujon

Rafi vai

Date

2023-04-14

2023-04-02

Product

Electric Bill & wifi

Total
Meal Chart
2023-04-23
Breakfast
0
0
0
0
2023-04-21
Breakfast
0
2023-04-20
Breakfast
0
2023-04-19
Breakfast
0
0
2023-04-18
Breakfast
0
0
2023-04-17
Breakfast
0
0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Amount

50

1000

1050

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



M shariyar

Name
Sujon
Rafi vai

M shariyar

Name
Sujon

Rafi vai

M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name
Sujon

Rafi vai

M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name
Sujon

Rafi vai

M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name
Sujon

Rafi vai

M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

2023-04-16

Breakfast
0
0
0

2023-04-15
Breakfast

0

2023-04-14

Breakfast
0
0
0
0

2023-04-13
Breakfast

0

2023-04-12

Breakfast

0

0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 0
0 2
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 2
0 1



Name
Sujon

Rafi vai

M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name
Sujon

Rafi vai

M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name
Rafi vai
M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name
Rafi vai
M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name
Sujon

Rafi vai

M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name

2023-04-11

Breakfast
0
0
0
0
2023-04-10
Breakfast
0
0
0
0
2023-04-09
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-04-08
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-04-07
Breakfast
0
0
0
0
2023-04-06
Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Sujon
Rafi vai
M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name
Sujon

Rafi vai

M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name
Sujon

Rafi vai

M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name
Sujon

Rafi vai

M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name
Sujon

Rafi vai

M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar

Name

2023-04-05

Breakfast

0

2023-04-04

Breakfast

0

2023-04-03

Breakfast

0

2023-04-02

Breakfast

0

2023-04-01

Breakfast

0 2
0 2
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 3
Lunch Dinner



Sujon
Rafi vai
M shariyar

Dipangkar Sarkar



